South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 08, 2024, 05:40:32 am

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

S*0374 (Rat #0509, Act #0437 of 1980) General Bill, By Holland
Similar (H 2787)

A Bill to amend Section 14-21-620, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to disposition of juvenile cases by the
family courts, so as to permit the court to order restitution or participation in supervised work or community service under the
supervision of the Department of Placement and Aftercare and local community agencies as a condition of probation in the
case of any child who is adjudicated as delinquent for a violation of any state law or municipal or county ordinance.-at

03/15/79
03/15/79
04/11/79
04/17/79
04/17/79
04/18/79
04/19/79
04/19/79
06/06/79
06/14/79
06/20/79
06/21/79
06/26/79
06/27/79
06/28/79
06/28/79
07/02/79
07/02/79
07/10/79
07/11/79
07/12/79
05/14/80
05/14/80
05/14/80
05/14/80
05/14/80
05/15/80
05/15/80
05/15/80
05/21/80
05/24/80
05/24/80
05/24/80
06/05/80

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
House
Senate
House
House
Senate
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-8

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-8
Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-7
Read second time SJ-8

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-8
Read third time and sent to House SJ-12
Introduced and read first time HJ-1504
Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-1504
Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-2430
Debate adjourned HJ-2629

Debate adjourned HJ-2703

Debate adjourned HJ-2765

Debate adjourned HJ-2814

Debate adjourned HJ-2838

Amended HJ-2864

Read second time HJ-2865

READ THIRD TIME HJ-2910

Returned HJ-2910

Non-concurrence in House amendment SJ-3
House insists upon amendment and conference appointed HJ-2989
Conference committee appointed SJ-4

Free conference powers granted HJ-2830

Free conference committee appointed HJ-2842
Free conference powers granted SJ-4

Free conference report received HJ-2843

Free conference report adopted HJ-2845

Free conference report received SJ-4

Free conference report adopted SJ-4

Ordered enrolled for ratification SJ-4

Ratified R 509 HJ-17

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/24/80

Act No. 437

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



