May 08, 2024, 05:40:32 am

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

S*0374 (Rat #0509, Act #0437 of 1980) General Bill, By Holland

Similar (H 2787)

A Bill to amend Section 14-21-620, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to disposition of juvenile cases by the family courts, so as to permit the court to order restitution or participation in supervised work or community service under the supervision of the Department of Placement and Aftercare and local community agencies as a condition of probation in the case of any child who is adjudicated as delinquent for a violation of any state law or municipal or county ordinance.-at

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	••••••	
03/15/79	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-8
03/15/79	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-8
04/11/79	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-7
04/17/79	Senate	Read second time SJ-8
04/17/79	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-8
04/18/79	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-12
04/19/79	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-1504
04/19/79	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-1504
06/06/79	House	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-2430
06/14/79	House	Debate adjourned HJ-2629
06/20/79	House	Debate adjourned HJ-2703
06/21/79	House	Debate adjourned HJ-2765
06/26/79	House	Debate adjourned HJ-2814
06/27/79	House	Debate adjourned HJ-2838
06/28/79	House	Amended HJ-2864
06/28/79	House	Read second time HJ-2865
07/02/79	House	READ THIRD TIME HJ-2910
07/02/79	House	Returned HJ-2910
07/10/79	Senate	Non-concurrence in House amendment SJ-3
07/11/79	House	House insists upon amendment and conference appointed HJ-2989
07/12/79	Senate	Conference committee appointed SJ-4
05/14/80	House	Free conference powers granted HJ-2830
05/14/80	House	Free conference committee appointed HJ-2842
05/14/80	Senate	Free conference powers granted SJ-4
05/14/80	House	Free conference report received HJ-2843
05/14/80	House	Free conference report adopted HJ-2845
05/15/80	Senate	Free conference report received SJ-4
05/15/80	Senate	Free conference report adopted SJ-4
05/15/80	Senate	Ordered enrolled for ratification SJ-4
05/21/80	House	Ratified R 509 HJ-17
05/24/80		Signed By Governor
05/24/80		Effective date 05/24/80
05/24/80		Act No. 437
06/05/80		Copies available